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Supplementary Table 7. Simple statistics of measured values of various traits of P. juncea
	
	Sample 1
	Sample 2

	Trait
	Mean
	Minimum value
	Maximum value
	Coefficient of variation（%）
	Mean
	Minimum value
	Maximum value
	Coefficient of variation（%）

	Height (cm)
	23.27
	13.25
	47.18
	25.71
	20.77
	11.93
	30.50
	21.62

	Basal cluster diameter (cm)
	18.84
	11.50
	25.50
	15.77
	14.44
	8.83
	22.63
	26.64

	Nutritional tiller number
	52.00
	29.00
	91.00
	33.10
	26.00
	12.00
	46.00
	38.13

	Tiller angle (°)
	36.92
	25.00
	55.00
	22.07
	41.21
	16.25
	61.25
	20.75

	Leaf length (cm)
	21.49
	13.95
	28.93
	15.87
	21.68
	16.11
	31.15
	14.41

	Leaf width (cm)
	0.43
	0.31
	0.53
	11.87
	0.44
	0.32
	0.53
	10.46

	Canopy diameter (cm)
	35.30
	20.75
	51.18
	20.71
	36.13
	21.00
	50.00
	22.98


[bookmark: _GoBack]Note: Tillering traits were measured on the materials of 60 individual plants in two samples. All traits were measured with five repetitions per plant. 
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